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Anlage
Losberg, Uferstr. 37, 48703 Stadtlohn
T 0 25 63/ 74 00 info@tennis-stadtlohn.de

Hallenadresse
Losberg, Uferstr. 37, 48703 Stadtlohn

Sportwart/in
Emmerich, Jan Niklas
T 015228576344 niklas.emmerich@icloud.com

Jugendwart/in

Grawers, Kathryn
T 01632894181 k.tenbrinck@gmx.de
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Gemischt U10 GroRfeld 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Kathryn Grawers
m 01632894181, k.tenbrinck@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Grawers, Anni
Arntzen, Mia

Licke, Thea
Ludiger, Lars
Schwitte, Niki
Berthues, Sophie
Wienen, Dana
Gollmann, Alexander
Eilhardt, Ida
Kottemolle, Janne
Ducker, Pauline
Dorszyk, Tom
Huning, Louis
Wissing, Henri
Vennemann, Sam
Terliesner, Jona
Efting, Pauline
Efting, Greta

Grol3e Liesner, Josephine
Tenbrinck, Paula
Eismann, Pauline
Doénnebrink, Greta
Djelili, Jon
Kartsivadze, Nicoloz
25 Vos, Victoria
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ID-Nr.

21401530
21501410
21402988
11408417
21402944
21405680
21405720
11408561
21405719
21405705
21405775
11508899
11505592
11505419
11505420
11505484
21503431
21503389
21503373
21503375
21503430
21503374
11411747
21407964
21408023
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